CLUB DE GOLF LAS CALDAS

XXVIII TROFEO EL COMERCIO

Fecha Listado: 21/06/2024
Hora Listado: 12:21:26

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: LAS CALDAS)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 22/06/2024 CODIGO: 020824180
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11)

(13)

(15)

(17)

09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

14:30

POSTIGO GUTIERREZ, ALVARO
LUEJE GARCIA, NORENA
GETAN CARRASCO, ALFONSO

VILLAVERDE BARON, RICHARD
ALONSO CASTRO, LUIS
BATTILANA LECUMBERRI, RUBEN DA

CARRERA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JO
GONZALEZ RIBAYA, PABLO
ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN J.

CUERVO CAVIA, ALEJANDRO
MENENDEZ FANJUL, BORJA
MARTINEZ VEREA, LUCIO

DIEZ COLADO, JOSE ANTONIO
LUCAS JIMENEZ, ALVARO
GONZALEZ-MANJOYA VALDES, J.

RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, JOSE J.
ALVAREZ IGLESIAS, JOSE
DIAZ DE LA HERA, IGNACIO

GARCIA ARROJO, FERNANDO JESUS
MORAL GARCIA, ALBERTO
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN JOSE

BUSTO MANJON, MARIO
TURNER , ROGER
CORTINA GARNUNG, PELAYO

INVERNON ABOITES, JAVIER
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, HERIBERTO
MONTOTO RODRIGUEZ, LUIS ANTONI

TEE: 1

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

(12)

(14)

(16)

(18)

09:10

09:30

09:50

10:10

10:30

10:50

11:10

11:30

14:40

ALONSO GONZALEZ, SERGIO
FERNANDEZ VIJANDE, YAIZA
ARIZNAVARRETA RODRIGUEZ-S, IVA

GARCIA VALLINA, GERARDO
IGLESIAS SANTIRSO, MANUEL
MARTIN LLERA, VICTOR LUIS

DE LA CONCHA IGLESIAS, ELADIO
DE LAS HERAS BLANCO, ANGEL
LOPEZ RUBIO, ISIDRO

REVILLA PICHEL, BENJAMIN
GARCIA CUERVO, JONAS
SAL PEREZ, IVAN

GONZALEZ GARCIA, TOMAS J
SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, JULIAN
MARTINEZ CASTANO, RICARDO

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTON
CARRASCOSA MENENDEZ, JOSE
ARIZNAVARRETA MANGAS, CARLA

BLANCO SIENRA, JOSE ANTONIO
MARTINEZ GARCIA, JOAQUIN
VILLAVERDE GARCIA, ALEJANDRO
GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, ANA

CASTANON DE LA FUENTE, TOMAS L
GARCIA GARCIA, ANGELA

GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCA
ALONSO CALO, LAUREANO

AVELLO MENENDEZ, MARCOS
PEREZ SALCEDO, LUIS FERNANDO
BUSTO SELGAS, JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ CADENA, MIGUEL



